KRISTIN STEPHENS

Artist and Educator

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

2019-

2008-
2019

2007-
2008

2001-
2004

EDUCATION
2006

2001

Summer 2000

EXHIBITIONS

2025

2025
2024

2022
2020
2016
2014
2012
2010
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006

2004
2005

2003
2003
2002
2001

Upper School Art Teacher, Stratford Academy, GA

Middle and Upper School Art Teacher, Washington

Latin Public Charter School, Washington, D.C.

Lower and Middle School Art Teacher, Hope Community

Charter School, Washington, D.C.

Lower and Middle School Art Teacher, Brookstone

School, GA

M.A., Art Education, University of South Carolina

B.A., Art, Furman University, K-12 certification in Art

Education

The University of Georgia School of Art Studies Abroad

Program, Cortona, Italy

Art Teacher Group Show,
Hartsfield-Jackson Atlanta Airport
Penland Group Show

Art Teacher Show at Stratford
Academy

Penland Group Show

McEachern Art Center

Cualtzin Salon
MiniSolos@TouchstoneGallery
Cakewalk Gallery Group Show
“Fear”, Gallery at Convergence
Studio 4903, Spring Show

Café des Beaux Arts

Trinity Spotlight on Art

Café des Beaux Arts

“The Essence of Place”, one-person
show, The Forum Gallery
“Chopped”, VCU

“Stone & Steel”, two-person show,
Oasis Women'’s Counseling Center
Taylor’s Bakery, one-person show
Fountain City Coffee, one-person show
Joseph House Gallery

Lamar Dodd School of Art

College Park, GA
Bakersville, NC

Macon, GA
Bakersville, NC
Macon, GA
Alexandria, VA
Washington, D.C.
Baltimore, MD
Alexandria, VA
Washington, D.C.
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA

Atlanta, GA
Richmond, VA

Birmingham, AL
Auburn, AL
Columbus, GA
Columbus, GA
Athens, GA



2001 “20017, Furman University Greenville, SC
2000 The Bishop’s Palace Cortona, Italy

PERMANENT COLLECTIONS

Cualtzin Salon Alexandria, VA
The Defoor Centre Atlanta, GA

RESIDENCIES AND WORKSHOPS

Summer 2025 Penland School of Craft, Bakersville, NC

Summer 2022 Penland School of Craft, Bakersville, NC

Summer 2021 Arrowmont School of Arts and Crafts, Gatlinburg, TN
Summer 2020 Minneapolis College of Art and Design, Online
Summer 2012 Vermont Studio Center, Johnson, Vermont

Summer 2004 Virginia Commonwealth University Summer Studio

Program in Painting, Richmond, VA

PUBLICATIONS

2006 Thesis published: The Elementary Art Classroom Environment: How
Visual and Structural Surroundings Affect Student Learning

HONORS

2024 Artist Innovator Award Reviewer for the Cultural Alliance of York
County, PA

2023 Artist Innovator Award Reviewer for the Cultural Alliance of York
County, PA

2022 Artist Innovator Award Reviewer for the Cultural Alliance of York
County, PA

2021 Artist Innovator Award Reviewer for the Cultural Alliance of York
County, PA

2020 Artist Innovator Award Reviewer for the Cultural Alliance of York
County, PA

2016 Commissioned Work Created for Cualtzin Salon, Alexandria, VA

2011 Jury candidate for Love Art/Make Art (LOMA)



