KRISTIN STEPHENS

Artist and Educator

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

2019-	Upper School Art Teacher, Stratford Academy, GA
2008- 2019	Middle and Upper School Art Teacher, Washington Latin Public Charter School, Washington, D.C.
2007- 2008	Lower and Middle School Art Teacher, Hope Community Charter School, Washington, D.C.
2001- 2004	Lower and Middle School Art Teacher, Brookstone School, GA
EDUCATION	
2006	M.A., Art Education, University of South Carolina
2001	B.A., Art, Furman University, K-12 certification in Art Education

The University of Georgia School of Art Studies Abroad Program, Cortona, Italy Summer 2000

EXHIBITIONS

2025	Art Teacher Group Show,	
	Hartsfield-Jackson Atlanta Airport	College Park, GA
2025	Penland Group Show	Bakersville, NC
2024	Art Teacher Show at Stratford	
	Academy	Macon, GA
2022	Penland Group Show	Bakersville, NC
2020	McEachern Art Center	Macon, GA
2016	Cualtzin Salon	Alexandria, VA
2014	MiniSolos@TouchstoneGallery	Washington, D.C.
2012	Cakewalk Gallery Group Show	Baltimore, MD
2010	"Fear", Gallery at Convergence	Alexandria, VA
2008	Studio 4903, Spring Show	Washington, D.C.
2008	Café des Beaux Arts	Atlanta, GA
2007	Trinity Spotlight on Art	Atlanta, GA
2007	Café des Beaux Arts	Atlanta, GA
2006	"The Essence of Place", one-person	
	show, The Forum Gallery	Atlanta, GA
2004	"Chopped", VCU	Richmond, VA
2005	"Stone & Steel", two-person show,	
	Oasis Women's Counseling Center	Birmingham, AL
2003	Taylor's Bakery, one-person show	Auburn, AL
2003	Fountain City Coffee, one-person show	Columbus, GA
2002	Joseph House Gallery	Columbus, GA
2001	Lamar Dodd School of Art	Athens, GA

2001	"2001", Furman University	Greenville, SC
2000	The Bishop's Palace	Cortona, Italy

PERMANENT COLLECTIONS

Cualtzin Salon Alexandria, VA
The Defoor Centre Atlanta, GA

RESIDENCIES AND WORKSHOPS

Summer 2025	Penland School of Craft, Bakersville, NC
Summer 2022	Penland School of Craft, Bakersville, NC
Summer 2021	Arrowmont School of Arts and Crafts, Gatlinburg, TN
Summer 2020	Minneapolis College of Art and Design, Online
Summer 2012	Vermont Studio Center, Johnson, Vermont
Summer 2004	Virginia Commonwealth University Summer Studio Program in Painting, Richmond, VA

PUBLICATIONS

2006	Thesis published: The Elementary Art Classroom Environment: How
	Visual and Structural Surroundings Affect Student Learning

HONORS